THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000  © 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  www.vishay.com 1/1
SS36529278-2404
RESOURCES
AEC-Q102 Qualified High Power Infrared Emitters
Automotive Devices Offer
10 % Higher Radiant Intensity
in 20 % Smaller Footprint

SS36529278-2404
AEC-Q102 Qualified High Power Infrared Emitters
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ADDITIONAL BENEFITS
• The IR emitters provide 10 % higher radiant intensity than the closest competing device. These values increase
illumination for better contrast, while minimizing the number of components required - lowering costs and saving space
• The 940 nm devices are designed to suppress the red glow effect, while the 850 nm emitters provide a better match
with cameras
• The emitters’ low thermal resistance provides optimized thermal management and enables their high drive currents
The VSMA series matches the sensitivity range of standard silicon photodiodes and phototransistors, as well as CCD and CMOS
cameras. In addition, each wavelength option is offered in four emission angles.
Product Summary for the VSMA Series
Component Ie (mW/sr) at IF = 1 A j (°) lp (nm) lcentroid (nm) tr (ns)
VSMA1085250X02 1350 ± 28 850 845 13
VSMA1085400X02 1025 ± 40 850 845 13
VSMA1085600X02 510 ± 60 850 845 13
VSMA1085750X02 360 ± 75 850 845 13
VSMA1094250X02 1350 ± 28 945 940 10
VSMA1094400X02 1025 ± 40 945 940 10
VSMA1094600X02 510 ± 60 945 940 10
VSMA1094750X02 360 ± 75 945 940 10